Advance LED Lighting Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Brunel Drive, Stretton Business Park 2, Burton Upon Trent, DE13 0BY +44(0)1332 865777
• Supplied with legend kit
• Industry leading 8 year warranty
• CCT - 4000K
• CRI:>80
• Sealed to IP65, Impact rating IK10
• 50,000 hours service life
Order GuideOrder GuideOrder GuideOrder Guide
EBHEBHEBHEBH
Issue 1
EBH is a range of traditional emergency bulkheads
suitable for use in a wide variety of applications. EBH has
a polycarbonate housing sealed to IP65 with IK10 impact
rating, and a high efficiency diffuser. Available with
options for DALI-2, and for maintained or non-maintained
operation, EBH comes with a 50,000 hour service life
backed by an industry leading 8 year  warranty
AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories
CodeCodeCodeCode    Power (W)Power (W)Power (W)Power (W)
Emergency Emergency Emergency Emergency
LumensLumensLumensLumens
CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)    Weight (kg)Weight (kg)Weight (kg)Weight (kg)    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)
LengthLengthLengthLength    WidthWidthWidthWidth    HeightHeightHeightHeight
EBH200/NM3 1.5 192 4000 0.6 3hr non-maintained 355 109 61
EBH200/M3 1.5 192 4000 0.6 3hr maintained 355 109 61
EBH300/NM3 3.0 321 4000 0.7 3hr non-maintained 355 109 61
EBH300/M3 3.0 321 4000 0.7 3hr maintained 355 109 61
EBH300/NM3/DD 3.0 321 4000 0.7 3hr non-maintained, DALI-2 355 109 61
EBH300/M3/DD 3.0 321 4000 0.7 3hr maintained, DALI-2 355 109 61
Code SuffixCode SuffixCode SuffixCode Suffix    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
…/ST Self test
EBH/SRK Semi-recess kit, white. Cut-out 370mm x 130mm